€610,000 -
€1,050,000

Lagos || Apartments

Great investment opportunity in Lagos, Algarve




Ocean View Outside e Pool

Seaside Amenities e Concierge Service

Lift Garden e Balcony

Gym Fireplace

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Portugal
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Property Description

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great
tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town’s pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque
squares and churches.

This new development is located in the center of Lagos, a few minutes walking distance from the Marina.

It features 3 blocs with 4 floors each. All of them offer brand new apartments to be completed by March 2024.
The development offers a gym, a sauna, an exterior swimming pool and parking.

All the apartments come with fully equipped kitchens (BOSCH), AC and high quality finishings.

See all our available properties for sale in Lagos & around the Algarve.

Find more information about the locations and read our guides to Lagos & the Algarve.

Come and book a visit!

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Portugal
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https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lagos
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/algarve
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Attributes

Floors
5
Property Features
Ocean View
Seaside
Lift
Gym
Outdoor Parking

New Development Features

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Condition

Under Construction

Outside Pool
Amenities Concierge Service

Garden Balcony
Fireplace Furnished

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Portugal
Homes



Development Units

Fraction

Plot 1 - AJ

Plot 1 - BF

Plot 1 -BC

Plot 1 - BE

Plot 1 - BD

Plot 3-L

Plot3-Q

Plot 3 - AE

Plot 3 - AB

Plot 3 -V

Plot3-Z

Plot 3 - AA

Plot 3 - AF

Plot 3 - AQ

Plot 3 - AR

Plot 3 - AO

Plot 3 - AP

Plot 3 - AL

Plot 3 - AM

Plot 3 - AS

Plot 3 - AU

Bedrooms

Floor Size

173 sgm

281 sgm

281 sgm

281 sgm

283 sgm

213 sgm

232 sgm

229 sgm

173 sgqm

186 sgm

210 sgm

165 sgm

210 sgm

165 sgm

229 sgm

173 sgqm

165 sgm

229 sgm

210 sgm

210 sgm

165 sgm

Price

Sold

€1,020,000

Reserved

€1,050,000

€1,020,000

€620,000

€830,000

€980,000

€610,000

Sold

€760,000

Reserved

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

€840,000

Sold

Sold



Fraction

Plot 3 - BC

Plot 3 - BD

Plot 3 - AZ

Plot 3 - BA

Plot 3 - BB

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Bedrooms

Floor Size

173 sgm

165 sgm

229 sgm

210 sgm

165 sgm

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Price

Reserved

Reserved

€730,000

Reserved

€780,000

Portugal
Homes



Site Floorplan
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https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/1.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/2.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/3.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/4.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/5.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/6.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/7.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/8.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/9.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/10.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/11.pdf
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/2671/floorplan_large/12.pdf

