







# **Lagos II Apartments**

€610,000 -€1,050,000

**Ref: PW2671** 

Great investment opportunity in Lagos, Algarve

- Ocean View
- Seaside
- Lift

- Outside
- Amenities
- Garden

- Pool
- Concierge Service
- Balcony

Telephone: +351 213 471 603 Email: info@portugalhomes.com



### **Property Description**

Located in the Western Algarve coastline, Lagos blends traditional Portuguese culture and beautiful beaches with great tourist facilities.

This town is a historic and lively city with XVI century walls enclosing the old town's pretty, cobbled lanes and picturesque squares and churches.

This new development is located in the center of Lagos, a few minutes walking distance from the Marina.

It features 3 blocs with 4 floors each. All of them offer brand new apartments to be completed by March 2024.

The development offers a gym, a sauna, an exterior swimming pool and parking.

All the apartments come with fully equipped kitchens (BOSCH), AC and high quality finishings.

See all our available properties for sale in Lagos & around the Algarve.

Find more information about the locations and read our guides to Lagos & the Algarve.

Come and book a visit!



## Gallery

























### **Additional Details**

#### **Attributes**

Floors	Condition
5	Under Construction

### **Property Features**

Ocean View	Outside	Pool
Seaside	Amenities	Concierge Service
Lift	Garden	Balcony
Gym	Fireplace	Furnished
Outdoor Parking		

**New Development Features** 



## **Development Units**

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
Plot 1 - AJ	2	173 sqm	Sold
Plot 1 - BF	2	281 sqm	€1,020,000
Plot 1 - BC	3	281 sqm	Reserved
Plot 1 - BE	2	281 sqm	€1,050,000
Plot 1 - BD	2	283 sqm	€1,020,000
Plot 3 - L	3	213 sqm	€620,000
Plot 3 - Q	3	232 sqm	€830,000
Plot 3 - AE	3	229 sqm	€980,000
Plot 3 - AB	2	173 sqm	€610,000
Plot 3 - V	2	186 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - Z	3	210 sqm	€760,000
Plot 3 - AA	2	165 sqm	Reserved
Plot 3 - AF	3	210 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AQ	2	165 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AR	3	229 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AO	2	173 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AP	2	165 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AL	3	229 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AM	3	210 sqm	€840,000
Plot 3 - AS	3	210 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - AU	2	165 sqm	Sold
Plot 3 - BC	2	173 sqm	Reserved

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
Plot 3 - BD	2	165 sqm	Reserved
Plot 3 - AZ	3	229 sqm	€730,000
Plot 3 - BA	3	210 sqm	Reserved
Plot 3 - BB	2	165 sqm	€780,000



### **Site Floorplan**



